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Uriin

0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

124 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

129 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiIPI POE
ACCESS POINT

RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

61,95

61,95

72,45

82,95

84,00

93,45

93,45

99,75

51,45

51,45

82,95
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